
UGC-HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOMENT CENTRE 
JAMIA MILLIA ISLAMIA, NEW DELHI - 110025 

Tentative Schedule for 2016-17 
Orientation/Refresher/Short Term Course 

 

A - Orientation Programmes 

01 115th  OP Wednesday, 27th April, 2016 Wednesday, 25th May, 2016 

02 116th  OP Tuesday, 19th July, 2016 Tuesday, 16th August, 2016 

03 117th  OP Postponed 

04 118th  OP  Tuesday, 7th February, 2017 Tuesday, 7th March, 2017 

B - Refresher Courses 

(i) Specific Refresher Courses 

01 1st RC Languages (Arabic, Hindi & 
Urdu)  

Monday, 30th May, 2016 Saturday, 18th June, 2016 

02 22nd RC History Thursday, 18th August, 2016 Thursday, 8th September, 2016 

03 24th RC Education  Postponed 

(ii) Inter Disciplinary Courses 

01 12th RC Human Rights 
(Interdisciplinary) 

Thursday, 28th April, 2016 Wednesday, 18th May, 2016 

02 2nd RC Disaster Management 
(Interdisciplinary) 

Wednesday, 20th July, 2016 Tuesday, 9th August, 2016 

03 1st RC Climate Change 
(Interdisciplinary) 

Postponed 

Short Term & Other Courses  

 

01 One Week Professional Development 
Programme for Teachers 

Postponed 

02 Three Days Short Term Programme 
for Research Methodology (Teachers) 

Postponed 

03 Two Days Workshop for Academic 
Administrators 

Wednesday, 14th December, 2016 Thursday, 15th December, 2016 

04 Three Days Workshop for Scholars 
(Stress Management) 

Tuesday, 20th December, 2016 Thursday, 22nd December, 2016 

05 One Week Professional Development 
Program for Non-Teachers 

Monday, 13th February, 2017 Saturday, 18th February, 2017 

06 One Day Principal’s Meet Thursday, 09th March 2017 Thursday, 09th March 2017 

07 National Workshop on Emerging 
Trends in Information Technology & 
Knowledge Management 

Monday, 13th March 2017 Tuesday, 14th March 2017 

Additional Programmes 

01 5th 3-Week Special Summer School Thursday, 26th May, 2016 Wednesday, 15th June, 2016 

02 Teachers’ Educator Thursday, 12th January, 2017 Thursday, 02nd February, 2017 

 
                                                                                                                                                    

 Dr. Anisur Rahman 
                                                     Director 
Note: 
 
1. Last date for receipt of applications for various courses shall be 45 days prior to the commencement of the 

course. 
2. Selection to attend the course shall be need based. 
3. Applications received after the last date for the course shall be considered for the next course. 


